From: office@stedburgschurch.org &
Subject: Church bookings at St Edburg's - 2 weeks commencing Monday 28th November
Date: 28 November 2022 at 10:40
To: office@stedburgschurch.org

Dear all,

Please find below details of the bookings at St Edburg's Church for the 2
weeks commencing Monday 28th November.

Monday 28 November

11am - 12noon Hancocks Funeral - Hilary Austin (CY, vergers
- Clifford & Penny, organist - Pam)

Tuesday 29 November

9am - 11am Cleaners
PM Set up for Christmas Tree Festival
7.30pm - 9pm Bell Ringing

Wednesday 30 November

All Day Set up for Christmas Tree Festival

Thursday 1 December

All Day Christmas Tree Festival - tree
decorating

Friday 2 December

10am - 7pm Christmas Tree Festival

Saturday 3 December

10am - 7pm Christmas Tree Festival

Sunday 4 December

10.30am - 12 noon Holy Communion Service - live streamed from church
with congregation

(President - Michael K, Address - lan C, Chalice - Penny B, Crucifer -
Clifford B, Server - Penny B, Music - Tim & Choir, Zoom - Adrian B, CW -
Christine S, Stewards - Geoff G & Penny M, Gospel - Charlotte K, Prayers -
Di P, Refreshments - Faith M & Estela C)

12.30pm - 5pm Christmas Tree Festival
6pm - 7.30pm Carols in the Trees (in church only)
(President - Peter W & Andrew

A-G, Music - Tim & Winchendon Brass, CW - Lindsey A-G, Stewards - Jane F &
Geoff G)
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Monday 5 December

AM CTF Take Down

Tuesday 6 December

9am - 11am Cleaners
11am - 12.30pm Bible Study
7.30pm - 9pm Bell ringing

Wednesday 7 December
10am - 11am Holy Communion Service (in church only)

(President - Peter W, Address - Philip W, CW - Charlotte K, AV - Mike C,
Refreshments - Faith & Gina)

12.30pm - 1.30pm Hartness Funeral - Freda Cunniff (MK, verger -
Charlotte, organist - Pam)

Thursday 8 December

10am - 11am Open for Prayer (TBC)

Friday 9 December
2pm - 4pm Bible Study

5pm - 8.30pm Bicester Village event - Lindsey to
open/close church

Saturday 10 December
8.30am - 10am Choir

2pm - 5.30pm Bicester Concert Band & OYAP Concert -
Christine to open/close church

Sunday 11 December

10.30am - 12 noon Holy Communion Service - live streamed from church
with congregation

(President - Peter W, Address - Michael K, Chalice - Penny B, Crucifer -

Clifford B, Server - Penny B, Music - Tim, Choir & Worship Group, Zoom -
Richard B, CW - Adrian B, Stewards - Sandra D & Hannah C, Reader - Christine
S, Gospel - Mike C, Prayers - Cathy D)

12.15pm - 1pm Baptism - Brown (PW)

Best wishes

Susan



Susan Wynne-Jones
Team Administrator
Bicester Area Team Ministry

01869 323458

winmail.dat



